
Garlic & Cheese Dough Balls 

Hummus & Flatbread, Harissa

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Crispy Prawn, Lime & Chilli Aioli

Calamari, Chilli Seaweed Salt, Korean Mayo

Freshly made Seasonal Soup w/brown soda bread

Local Salmon Mayonnaise, capers & brown soda bread

Wild Mushroom Bruschetta, aged Parmesan, Tarragon Ketchup 

€7.00

€8.00

€9.50

€10.50

€9.00

€6.50

€10.50

€8.50

Grilled Irish Angus Burger, Cheese, Tomato,  
Crisp Lettuce, Jalapeno Relish w/fries

Clew Bay Mussels, Chilli, Ginger & Coconut Broth w/focaccia

Traditional Fish & Chips, Tartar Sauce

BBQ Beef Brisket, Chipotle Mayo, Fries

Penne Arrabiata, Grilled Sourdough, Fresh Parmesan

Roast Salmon, tender Stem Broccoli, Soy & Ginger

Buttermilk Chicken, Pickled Slaw, Buttered Corn

Skin on Fries 

Buttered Corn

Seasonal Roast Root Vegetable

Tossed Green Leaf Salad

€18.00

€15.00

€18.00

€19.50

€15.50

€21.00

€17.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

STARTERS

MAINS

SIDES

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten  

Allergens: wheat gluten, sesame

Allergens: milk, egg, mustard

Allergens: Crustacean, milk, wheat gluten, egg, soy, mustard

Allergens: mollusc, milk, wheat gluten, egg, soya, sesame, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, sesame

Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard, sesame

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, mustard, egg

Allergens: molluscs, wheat gluten

Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, eggs, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, eggs

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, mustard, egg

Allergens: milk

Allergens: milk

Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, soya, sesame, mustard



Irish beef burger & fries                     

Fish goujons, crushed peas, fries

Crispy chicken pieces, fries, garlic dip

Tomato & basil penne, fresh parmesan

Ham & cheese focaccia

Bangers & mash, onion gravy

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

Ice cream float

Jelly & ice cream

Banana split, banana, ice cream, cream, chocolate sauce

Waffle & Ice cream w/chocolate sauce

Lemon Tart

Chocolate Brownie

Banoffee

Eton Mess

Waffle & Ice Cream w/ Chocolate Sauce

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

KIDS MENU

LITTLE TREATS

BIG TREATS

KIDS 
COMBO
KIDS 
COMBO

ANY KIDS MAIN ALONG 
WITH ANY LITTLE TREAT 
WITH SODA FOR ONLY €12

Baby Bowl €2.50

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, gluten, mustard egg

Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, eggs, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, sulphites

Allergens: milk, wheat

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, nuts 

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, nuts

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten

Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, nuts

Allergens: milk,egg


