STARTERS

1.2

1) 11:

Garlic & Cheese Dough Balls Allergens: milk, wheat gluten	€7.00
Hummus & Flatbread, Harissa Allergens: wheat gluten, sesame	€8.00
Buffalo Chicken Wings Allergens: milk, egg, mustard	€9.50
Crispy Prawn, Lime & Chilli Aioli Allergens: Crustacean, milk, wheat gluten, egg, soy, mustard	€10.50
Calamari, Chilli Seaweed Salt, Korean Mayo Allergens: mollusc, milk, wheat gluten, egg, soya, sesame, mustard	€9.00
Freshly made Seasonal Soup w/brown soda bread	€6.50
Local Salmon Mayonnaise, capers & brown soda bread Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard, sesame	€10.50
Wild Mushroom Bruschetta, aged Parmesan, Tarragon Ketchup Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard	€8.50

And don't forgett PIZZA! 10

119-110-1

(Y. W.

1

MAINS

Grilled Irish Angus Burger , Cheese, Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Jalapeno Relish w/fries Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, mustard, egg	€18.00
Clew Bay Mussels, Chilli, Ginger & Coconut Broth w/focaccia	€15.00
Traditional Fish & Chips , Tartar Sauce Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, eggs, mustard	€18.00
BBQ Beef Brisket, Chipotle Mayo, Fries Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard	€19.50
Penne Arrabiata, Grilled Sourdough, Fresh Parmesan	€15.50
Roast Salmon , tender Stem Broccoli, Soy & Ginger Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, soya, sesame, mustard	€21.00
Buttermilk Chicken, Pickled Slaw, Buttered Corn	€17.00
Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, mustard, egg	

SIDES

0	Skin on Fries			€4.00
0	Buttered Corn			€4.00
	Seasonal Roast Root Vegetable			€4.00
	Tossed Green Leaf Salad			€4.00
		1 10	1	

KIDS MENU

Irish beef burger & fries Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, gluten, mustard egg	€8.00
Fish goujons, crushed peas, fries Allergens: fish, milk, wheat gluten, eggs, mustard	€8.00
Crispy chicken pieces, fries, garlic dip Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg, mustard	€8.00
Tomato & basil penne, fresh parmesan Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg	€8.00
Ham & cheese focaccia Allergens: milk, wheat gluten	€8.00
Bangers & mash, onion gravy Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, sulphites	€8.00

And don't forget

LITTLE TREATS

Ice cream float Allergens: milk, wheat	€5.00
Jelly & ice cream Allergens: milk, wheat gluten	€5.00
Banana split, banana, ice cream, cream, chocolate sauce Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, nuts	€5.00
Waffle & Ice cream w/chocolate sauce	€5.00



ANY KIDS MAIN ALONG WITH ANY LITTLE TREAT WITH SODA FOR ONLY €12

Baby Bowl €2.50

B

W.

12





BIG TREATS

Lemon Tart Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg	€7.00
Chocolate Brownie Allergens: milk, wheat gluten, egg	€7.00
Banoffee Allergens: milk, wheat gluten	€7.00
Eton Mess Allergens: milk,egg	€7.00
Waffle & Ice Cream w/ Chocolate Sauce	€7.00